Consolidated Cash Flow
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For the year ended 31st March, 2003

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Loss before taxation
Adjustments for:
Loss on disposal of subsidiaries
Gain on disposal of discontinued
operations
Finance costs
Realised and unrealised loss
on investments in securities
Interest income
Production facilities income
Sub-licensing of programme rights
Depreciation and amortisation of
property, plant and equipment
Allowances for bad and doubtful debts
Amortisation of goodwill
Impairment loss recognised in respect
of goodwill
Impairment loss recognised in respect
of property, plant and equipment
Loss on disposal of property,
plant and equipment
Write-down of inventories

Operating cash flows before
movements in working capital
Decrease (increase) in purchased

programme rights
Increase in self-produced programmes
(Increase) decrease in inventories
Increase in amounts due from
customers for contract work
Increase in debtors, prepayments
and deposits
Decrease in prepaid airtime
Increase in creditors, deposits
received and accrued charges
Decrease in amounts due to
customers for contract work

NET CASH USED IN OPERATIONS
Interest received
Taxation paid

NET CASH USED IN OPERATING ACTIVITIES
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Statement

2003
—BE=H
HK$'000
BETT
(370,381)

21,657

1,661
1,279

(515)
(451)

21,744
120,000
15,626

71,370

1,582
1,363

(115,065)
3,544

(1,092)
(12,638)

(46,141)
1,191

7,650

(162,551)
515
(3,660)

(165,696)

2002
—FFCE
HK$000
EETR

(69,817)

(4,760)
2,927

350
(2,847)
(318)
(23,400)
18,479
40,753
9,186
1,860
3,041

517

(24,029)
(15,700)

(2,895)
487

(1,963)

(96,303)

9,365

(1,411)

(132,449)
2,847

(129,602)



Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

mEHaRE X

BE-ZT=F=-A=+-RALFE
For the year ended 31st March, 2003

INVESTING ACTIVITIES

Decrease in pledged fixed deposits

Proceeds from disposal of
investments in securities

Proceeds from disposal of property,
plant and equipment

Purchase of investments in securities

Purchase of property, plant and equipment

Disposal of subsidiaries
Acquisition of subsidiaries

NET CASH (USED IN) FROM
INVESTING ACTIVITIES

FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Interest paid

Issue of shares, net of expenses

Issue of convertible bonds

New bank loans raised

Advances from minority
shareholders of a subsidiary

Shareholder's loan raised

Repayment of shareholder's loan

Repayment of bank loans

Repayment of obligations under
finance leases

Repayment of mortgage loans

NET CASH FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

NET (DECREASE) INCREASE IN
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT
BEGINNING OF THE YEAR

EFFECT OF FOREIGN EXCHANGE
RATE CHANGES

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT
END OF THE YEAR

ANALYSIS OF THE BALANCES OF
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS
Bank balances and cash
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Notes
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2003
—B%=H
HK$°000
EETT

120

606

(41)
(8,112)

(110)
(3,120)

(10,657)

(1,537)

91,978

46,800
2,265
3,548

(31,200)
(11,340)

(1,305)

(502)
98,707

(77,646)
142,610

(135)

64,829

64,829

2002
—FFCE
HK$000
EETR

56,157

938

(9,423)
(2,377)
(1,939)

43,356

(2,927)
165,349

31,200
(29,844)

(478)

(458)
162,842
76,596
66,046

(32)

142,610

142,610



